
H1 9.50m²
HD 10.70m²

S-M 20.70m²

B1 3.80m²

B2 2.65m²

P 3.25m²

K 6.60m²
R 4.10m²

T 9.90m²
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P- Tipus
h= 3,10
graons= 17
(18,23x28)

P- Tipus
h= 3,10
graons= 17
(18,23x28)

SUPERFÍCIES ÚTILS- TIPUS A

Sala-Menjador 20,70m²
Cuina

Habitació Doble

Habitació 1

Bany 1

Bany 2

Rebedor

Passadís

Terrassa

SUPERFÍCIE CONSTRUIDA

6,60m²
10,70m²

9,50m²
3,80m²
2,65m²
4,10m²
3,25m²
9,90m²

77,50m²

HABITATGE TIPUS A
PLANTA 1, 2, 3 i 4; ESCALA A; PIS A
2 HABITACIONS I 2 BANYS ESCALA: A3:1/50  A4: 1/100


